Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Softball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

¢ Lisa Kniffin
¢ lisa kniffen

Players (10)

NAME

Corinne Anderson
Stella Apuzzi
Omni Brewer
Kaelyn Edmunds
Reagan Frazer
Elaina Hallenbeck
Elly Lyda

Abigail Proper
Katherine Sauders
Olivia Whalen

GRADE

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

NUMBER
15

3

4

10

14
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